
IP 
67

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

3300 lm

19 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G12

25%

25%

816 lm

43 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Floor recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 10.43 in

Diameter: 9.84 in

Electric 

System power: 43 W

Protection 

IP: 67

Product data sheet
ETC130-CMH39/T6 [A.ASC]
611-3550
WE-EF

IP67. Inground uplight. Suitable for flush installation in concrete or earth where high performance wallwashing is required. ASC Anti Slip

Coating. 

Light output 1 
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